
pU SCHO 
SEHO OR 

POSITION 

IV 

POSITION 

IV 

POSITION 

IV 

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AFFILATION 
NO. 

1030239 

1030183 

1031254 

1030181 

AFFILATION 

NO. 

1030183 

1030239 

1030181 

1031069 

AFFILATION 

NO. 

1030023 

1030167 

1031146 

1030239 

Principal 
JES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SEHORE 

(Afiliated to CBSE, New Delhi) 

CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24 

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER 

RESULT BOYS INDIVIDUAL EVENT 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

ADVIKA AGRAWAL 

BHAVYA RAO 

DIVYANSHI 

CHATURVEDI 
SHRAWANI 

PATHWARDHAN 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

SUMAIYA SULTAN 

VARNIKA SHARMA 

SOUMYA 
VASHISHTHA 

GIRLS UNDER-14 

DESHNA BAROD 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

SOMYA JAIN 

SEHORE 

NIVA PATODI 

Vaibhavi Dubey 

ZAINAB PITHAWALA 

STUDENT REG. 
NUMBER 

GIRLS UNDER-17 

CS23502150015 

CS23501610010 

CS23512750053 

CS23501580145 

STUDENT REG. 

NUMBER 

CS23501610012 

CS23502150017 

CS23501580084 

GIRLS UNDER-19 

CS23510360090 

STUDENT REG. 
NUMBER 

CS23500560054 

CS23501380007 

CS23511200045 

CS23502150013 

SCHOOL NAME 

THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL INDORE MP 

ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA 
ROAD INDORE MP 

THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL, NORTH CAMP 
THE NEW DIGAMBER PUB SCH 
KHANDWA ROAD INDORE MP 

SCHOOL NAME 

ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA 

ROAD INDORE MP 
THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL INDORE MP 
THE NEVW DIGAMBER PUB SCH 

KHANDWA ROAD INDORE MP 
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL SEHORE 

MADHYA PRADESH 

SCHOOL NAME 

SRI SATHYA SAI VIDYA VIHAR A B 
ROAD INDORE MP 

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL SAKET 
NAGAR BHOPAL MP 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAU, 
INDORE MP 

THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL INDORE MP 

Mr. Sagar sajwar 
CBSE OBSERVER 

Address : Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 
Email : iessehorea@iespublicschool.ac.in, Visit us : www.iespublicschool.ac.in 



PUBLICSCHO 
SEH oRE 

POSITION 

POSITION 

IV 

POSITION 

< 

IV 

IES PUBLIC SCHO0L 

AFFILATION 
NO. 

1030183 

1030060 

1031080 

1030176 

AFFILATION 

NO. 

1030183 

1030239 

1030793 

1030119 

AFFILATION 

NO. 

1030040 

1030343 

1031096 

1030392 

Principal 
ES PUBHGH9AE 

SroPUBtSCHOOL 
SEHORE 

CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24 

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER 

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi) 

RESULT BOYS INDIVIDUAL EVENT 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

MRADUL JOSHI 

Prajjwal Yadav 

Daksh Maheshwari 

SHOURYA BHAGIA 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

RHYTHM GADA 

VISHESH RASTOGI 

Aditya M Garg 

yash manwani 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

YASH AGRAWAL 

SEHORE 

MANAS UKHALE 

DEVANSH 

TRIPATHI 

Ajendra Kumar 
Gupta 

BOYS UNDER-14 

STUDENT REG. 

NUMBER 

CS23501610002 

CS23500500001 

CS23510480003 

CS23501540053 

BOYS UNDER-17 

STUDENT REG. 

NUMBER 

CS23501610006 

CS23502150001 

CS23507570004 

CS23500040017 

BOYS UNDER-19 

STUDENT REG. 

NUMBER 

CS23500570001 

CS23503100067 

CS23510840002 

CS23504260081 

SCHOOL NAME 

ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA ROAD 
INDORE MP 

VIDYA SAGAR SCHOOL BICHOLI 
MARDANA INDORE MP 

THE LEARNING STEM INTL SCH PIPARIYA 

HOSHANGABAD 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NEPANIA 
|INDORE MP 

SCHOOL NAME 

ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA ROAD 

|INDORE MP 
THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL 
|SCHOOL INDORE MP 

THE SICA SR SEC SCHOOL NO 3 NIPANIA 
|INDORE MP 
SHARDA VIDYA MANDIR BARKHERI 

KALAN BHOPAL MP 

SCHOOL NAME 

THE SICA SR. SEC. SCH SCHEME NO 78 
DT INDORE MP 

SICA SR SEC SCHOOL NO. 2 VIJAYNAGAR 
INDORE MP 

THE VITS SCHOOL SATNA 

GYANASTHALI VIDYALAYA HUZOOR 
REWA MP 

Mr. Sagacraikwar 

CBSE OBSERVER 

Address : Near ITC Chaupal Saga, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 
Email : iessehore@iespublicschool.ac. in, Visit us : www.iespublicschool.ac. in 



POSITION 

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AFFILATION 

CBSE CLUSTER XH TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24 

NO. 

1030183 

1030183 

1030239 

1030239 

1030239 

1030181 

1030181 

1030181 

1030060 

1030060 

1030060 

1030060 

Principal 

SEHORE 
(Aftiliated to CBSE, New Delhi) 

IES PUBLe SCHOO 
IES FSEHORECHOOL 

SEHORE 

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER 

RESULT GIRLS TEAM EVENT 
GIRLS UNDER-14 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

BHAVYA RAO 

ZAKIYA SULTAN 

ADVIKA AGRAWAL 

AANYA TRIVEDI 

SAANVI SINGHAL 

SHRAWANI 

PATHWARDHAN 

KSHITIJA SOLANKI 

BRAHMI GUPTA 

Siddhi Bhadoria 
Shambhavi Tiwari 

Pawni Gupta 
Divyanshi Nagwadia 

STUDENT REG. 

NUMBER 

CS23501610010 

CS23501610011 

CS23502150015 
CS23502150014 

CS23502150022 

CS23501580145 

CS23501580160 

CS23501580144 

CS23500500005 

CS23500500006 

CS23500500007 

CS2350O500008 

SCHOOL NAME 

ADVANCED 
ACADEMY NIPANIA 

ROAD INDORE MP 

THE SHISHUKUNJ 
INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL INDORE MP 

THE NEW DIGAMBER 

PUB SCH KHANDWA 
ROAD INDORE MP 

VIDYA SAGAR 

SCHOOL BICHOLI 
MARDANA INDORE 

MP 

Mr. Sagar raikwar 

CBSE OBSERVER 

Address: Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 
Email : iessehore@iespublicschool.ac. in, Visit us : www.iespublicschool.ac. in 



UBI 

POSITION 

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AFFILATION 
NO. 

1030183 

CBSE CLUSTER XH TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24 

1030183 

1030239 

1030239 

1030239 

1030167 

1030167 

1030167 

1030167 
1030181 

1030181 

1030181 

1030181 

Principal 
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SENOREPAL fES PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SEHORE 

SEHORE (Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi) 

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER 
RESULT GIRLS TEAM EVENT 

GIRLS UNDER-17 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
SUMAIYA SULTAN 
AARNA UPADHYAY 

MANYA AGRAWAL 

VARNIKA SHARMA 
SWARA YADAV 

Kavya Kedare 
Aparna Vishwakarma 

Yuvika Kumar 

Vidhi Vijay Chaudhari 
DESHNA BAROD 

KOSHIKI SANKHLA 

DISHI AGRAWAL 
BRAHM1 GUPTA 

STUDENT REG. 
NUMBER 

CS23501610012 
CS23501610013 

CS23502150018 
CS23502150017 
CS23502150089 

CS23501380002 
CS23501380003 
CS23501380152 
CS23501380006 
CS235011580084 
CS23501580080 

CS23501580089 
CS23501580144 

SCHOOL NAME 

ADVANCED 
ACADEMY NIPANIA 
ROAD INDORE MP 

THE SHISHUKUNJ 
INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL INDORE MP 

SAGAR PUBLIC 
SCHOOL SAKET 

NAGAR BHOPAL MP 

THE NEW DIGAMBER 
PUB SCH KHANDWA 

ROAD INDORE MP 

Mr. Sagar raikwar 

CBSE OBSERVER 

Address: Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 
Email : iessehore@iespublicschool.ac.in, Visit us : www.iespublicschool.ac.in 



PUBL 

POSITION 

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AFFILATION 

NO. 
1030023 

1030023 

1030023 

CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24 

1030023 

1030239 

1030239 

1030239 

1030040 

1030040 

1030040 

1030181 

1030181 

1030181 

Principal 
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SEHORE 

SLHO 

SEHORE 
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi) 

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER 

RESULT GIRLS TEAM EVENT 

GIRLS UNDER-19 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

SOMYA JAIN 

SIYA PALIWAL 

ALVIYA KAZMI 

ZAINAB 

CHANDURWALA 

NIVA PATODI 
ANVI PALIWAL 

KANKSHI AGRAWAL 

SIDDHI PARIKH 

RIDDHI PARIKH 

PAHAL RANKA 

NAVYA MAHESHWARI 

VANSHIKA 

BALCHANDANI 

SIMRAN SHARMA 

STUDENT REG. 
NUMBER 

CS23500560054 

CS23500560120 
CS23500560048 

CS23500560163 

CS23502150013 
CS23502150016 

CS23502150021 

CS23500570130 

CS23500570005 
CS23500570006 

CS23501580181 

CS23501580190 

CS23501580128 

SCHOOL NAME 

SRI SATHYA SAI 
VIDYA VIHAR A B 

ROAD INDORE M P 

THE SHISHUKUNJ 
INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL INDORE MP 

THE SICA SR. SEC. 

SCH SCHEME NO 78 

DT INDORE MP 

THE NEW DIGAMBER 
PUB SCH KHANDWA 

ROAD INDORE MP 

Mr. Sagar raikwar 

CBSE OBSERVER 

Address : Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 
Email : iessehore@iespublicschool.ac.in, Visit us : www.iespublicschool. ac. in 



EHO 

POSITION 

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AFFLATION 

CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24 

NO. 

1030183 

1030183 
1030183 

1030183 
1030239 
1030239 

1030239 

1030239 

1030007 
1030007 
1030007 

1030178 

1030178 

1030178 

1030178 

Principal 
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SEHORE PA! 

SEHORE 
TES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SEHORE 
(AMliated to CBSE, New Delhi) 

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER 

RESULT BOYS TEAM EVENT 
BOYS UNDER-17 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

RHYT 

HM GADA 

LAKSHYA OJHA 
YASH BAGADDEO 

ARNAV JAIN 

VISHESH RASTOGI 
SAMYAK LUNKAD 
ARIHANT VISHAL 

PANDEY 

ADARSH GEDAM 

AMAN DADARWAL 
SHREYAS VERMA 

P UDAY KIRAN 

VIBHOR SHESHKAR 

SHUBH JHAVERI 
DARSH AGRAWAL 

KOUSTUBH SAHU 

STUDENT REG. 
NUMBER 

CS23501610006 

CS23501610007 
CS23501610008 

CS23501610009 
CS23502150001 
CS23502150002 

CS23502150008 

CS23502150215 

CS23501130032 

CS23501130030 
CS23501130031 
CS23501560112 

CS23501560113 
CS23501S60111 

CS23501560114 

SCHOOL NAME 

ADVANCED 

ACADEMY NIPANIA 
ROAD INDORE MP 

THE SHISHUKUNJ 

INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL NDORE MP 

THE ADITYA BIRLA 

PUB SCH BIRLAGRAM 
NAGDA UJJAIN 

MACRO VISION 

ACADEMY 
BURHANPUR MP 

Mr. Sagar raikwar 

CBSE OBSERVER 

Address: Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 
Email : iessehore@iespublicschool. ac.in, Visit us : www.iespublicschool.ac.in 



SPUSLIC S 

POSITION 

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AFFILATION 
NO. 

1030183 

1030183 

CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24 

1030183 

1030183 

1030060 

1030060 

Princlpal 

1030060 

1030060 

1030793 

1030793 

1030793 

1030176 

1030176 

1030176 

IES PUBUC SCHOOL 
SEHORENCIPAL 

TES PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SEHORE 

Afiliated to CBSE, New Delhi). 
SEHORE 

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER 

RESULT BOYS TEAM EVENT 
BOYS UNDER-14 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

MRADU OSHI 

VANSH CHOUHAN 

SAMEER SYYED 

AYUSHMAAN SINGH 
PARMAR 

Prajjwal Yadav 

Lakshya Bhadoria 

Virat Wankhade 

Neel Patel 
Rudransh Jha 

Keshav Khandelwal 

KONJENGBAM SHRAVAN 
SINGH 

SHOURYA BHAGIA 

VANSH JOSHI 

AARAV AMLANI 

STUDENT REG. 
NUMBER 

CS23501610002 

CS23501610003 
CS23501610004 

CS23501610005 

CSZ3500500001 

S23500500002 

CS23500500004 

CS23500500003 

CS23507570001 

CS23507570003 

CS23507570013 

CS23501540049 

CS23501540054 

CS23501540049 

SCHOOL NAME 

ADVANCED 
ACADEMY NIPANIA 
ROAD INDORE MP 

VIDYA SAGAR 
SCHOOL BICHOLI 

MARDANA INDORE 
MP 

THE SICA SR SEC 
SCHOOL NO 3 

NIPANIA INDORE 
MP 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL NEPANIA 

INDORE MP 

Mr. Sagar raikwar 
CBSE OBSERVER 

Address: Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 Email : iessehore@iespublicschool.ac.in, Visit us: www.iespublicschool.ac.in 



SE ORE 

POSITI 

ON 

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AFFILATION 
NO. 

1030040 

1030040 

1030040 

CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24 
13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER 

1030040 

1030060 

1030060 

1030060 

1030060 
1030125 

1030125 

1030125 

1030125 

1030392 

1030392 

1030392 

1030392 

Principal 
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SEHORE 
PRINCIPAL 

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SEHORE 

SEHORE 
(Afiliated to CBSE, New Delhi) 

RESULT BOYS TEAM EVENT 

BOYS UNDER-19 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

YASH AGRAWAL 

ARJUN GUPTA 

KAVYANSH TWARI 

VEER CHOUDHARY 

Dhruva Verma 
ANSH JAIN 

YASHAD JAIN 

AGANYA GUPTA 

Pushkar Sahu 

SHRIKRISHNA JAISWAL 
ASHUTOSH TRIPATH! 

ARYAN KEWAT 

Ajendra Kumar Gupta 
Akshat Soni 

Saransh Singh 
Rishikesh Patel 

STUDENT REG. 
NUMBER 

CS23500570001 
CS23500570004 

CS23500570003 

CS23500570002 
CS23500500009 

CS23500500012 

CS23500500010 

CS23500500011 

CS23500950239 

CS23500950001 

CS23500950156 

CS23500950162 

CS23504260081 

CS23504260082 

CS23504260083 

CS23504260084 

SCHOOL NAME 

THE SICA SR. SEC. 
SCH SCHEME NO 78 

DT INDORE MP 

VIDYA SAGAR 

SCHOOL BICHOLI 
MARDANA INDORE 

MP 

DEEPAK MEM. 

ACADEMY 

RAJAKHERI 

MAKRONIA SAGAR 

MP 

GYANASTHALI 

VIDYALAYA HUZOOR 
REWA MP 

Mr. Sagar raikwar 

CBSE OBSERVER 

Address : Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 
Email : iessehore@iespublicschool.ac. in, Visit us : www.iespublicschool.ac. in 


