

SEHORE

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24 13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER

RESULT BOYS INDIVIDUAL EVENT

GIRLS UNDER-14

		GIRI	LS UNDER-14	
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME
ı	1030239	ADVIKA AGRAWAL	CS23502150015	THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INDORE MP
н	1030183	BHAVYA RAO	CS23501610010	ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA ROAD INDORE MP
Ш	1031254	DIVYANSHI CHATURVEDI	CS23512750053	THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NORTH CAMP
IV	1030181	SHRAWANI PATHWARDHAN	CS23501580145	THE NEW DIGAMBER PUB SCH KHANDWA ROAD INDORE MP
	1	GIRI	S UNDER-17	
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME
1	1030183	SUMAIYA SULTAN	CS23501610012	ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA ROAD INDORE MP
II	1030239	VARNIKA SHARMA	CS23502150017	THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INDORE MP
Ш	1030181	DESHNA BAROD	CS23501580084	THE NEW DIGAMBER PUB SCH KHANDWA ROAD INDORE MP
IV	1031069	SOUMYA VASHISHTHA	CS23510360090	IES PUBLIC SCHOOL SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH
		GIRL	S UNDER-19	
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME
1	1030023	SOMYA JAIN	CS23500560054	SRI SATHYA SAI VIDYA VIHAR A B ROAD INDORE M P
11	1030167	Vaibhavi Dubey	CS23501380007	SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL SAKET NAGAR BHOPAL MP
111	1031146	ZAINAB PITHAWALA	CS23511200045	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAU, INDORE MP
IV	1030239	NIVA PATODI	CS23502150013	THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INDORE MP

Principal
JES PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEHORE

Mr. Sagar raikwar CBSE OBSERVER

Address: Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007



SEHORE

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)
CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER

RESULT BOYS INDIVIDUAL EVENT

		В	OYS UNDER-14		
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME	
ı	1030183	MRADUL JOSHI	CS23501610002	ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA ROAD INDORE MP	
11	1030060	Prajjwal Yadav	CS23500500001	VIDYA SAGAR SCHOOL BICHOLI MARDANA INDORE MP	
ш	1031080	Daksh Maheshwari	CS23510480003	THE LEARNING STEM INTL SCH PIPARIYA HOSHANGABAD	
IV	1030176	SHOURYA BHAGIA	CS23501540053	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NEPANIA INDORE MP	
		B	OYS UNDER-17		
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME	
1	1030183	RHYTHM GADA	CS23501610006	ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA ROAD INDORE MP	
II	1030239	VISHESH RASTOGI	CS23502150001	THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INDORE MP	
Ш	1030793	Aditya M Garg	CS23507570004	THE SICA SR SEC SCHOOL NO 3 NIPANIA INDORE MP	
IV	1030119	yash manwani	CS23500040017	SHARDA VIDYA MANDIR BARKHERI KALAN BHOPAL MP	
		The second second	BOYS UNDER-19		
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME	
ı	1030040	YASH AGRAWAL	CS23500570001	THE SICA SR. SEC. SCH SCHEME NO 78 DT INDORE MP	
Н	1030343	MANAS UKHALE	CS23503100067	SICA SR SEC SCHOOL NO. 2 VIJAYNAGAI	
111	1031096	DEVANSH TRIPATHI	CS23510840002	THE VITS SCHOOL SATNA	
IV	1030392	Ajendra Kumar Gupta	CS23504260081	GYANASTHALI VIDYALAYA HUZOOR REWA MP	

Principal

HES PUBLIC SCHOOL

SEHORE

Mr. Sagar raikwar

CBSE OBSERVER

Address: Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007



SEHORE

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

	CBSE CI	LUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS	And the second s	3-24
mentalised with the committee of		13TH TO 16TH C		
		RESULT GIRLS TE		
		GIRLS UNDE		
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME
	1030183	BHAVYA RAO	CS23501610010	ADVANCED
,	1030183	ZAKIYA SULTAN	CS23501610011	ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA
1	-	A DET	0(%)	ROAD INDORE MP
	- 4			NOND HODGILL
	1030239	ADVIKA AGRAWAL	CS23502150015	THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INDORE M
	1030239	AANYA TRIVEDI	CS23502150014	
H	1030239	SAANVI SINGHAL	CS23502150022	
	-	-	- 101	
	1030181	SHRAWANI PATHWARDHAN	CS23501580145	THE NEW DIGAMBE
	1030181	KSHITIJA SOLANKI	CS23501580160	PUB SCH KHANDWA
Ш	1030181	BRAHMI GUPTA	CS23501580144	ROAD INDORE MP
	- 1	- Tables		
	1030060	Siddhi Bhadoria	CS23500500005	VIDYA SAGAR
	1030060	Shambhavi Tiwari	CS23500500006	SCHOOL BICHOLI
	1030060	Pawni Gupta	CS23500500007	MARDANA INDORE
	1030060	Divyanshi Nagwadia	CS23500500008	MP

Principal
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL

IES PSEHORECHOOL SEHORE Mr. Sagar raikwar

CBSE OBSERVER

Address: Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007



SEHORE

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

	CBSE C	LUSTER XII TABLE TENNI	S COMPETITION 201	22.24
		13TH TO 16TH		23-24
		RESULT GIRLS TE		
		GIRLS UND		
POSITION	Affilation No.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME
	1030183	SUMAIYA SULTAN	CS23501610012	
ı	1030183	AARNA UPADHYAY	CS23501610013	ADVANCED
	-	(DL-	19/04	ACADEMY NIPANIA
	-			ROAD INDORE MP
	1030239	MANYA AGRAWAL	CS23502150018	
11	1030239	VARNIKA SHARMA	CS235021 50017	THE SHISHUKUNJ
	1030239	SWARA YADAV	CS23502150089	INTERNATIONAL
	-	-	- 646	SCHOOL INDORE MP
	1030167	Kavya Kedare	CS23501380002	
	1030167	Aparna Vishwakarma	CS23501380003	SAGAR PUBLIC
	1030167	Yuvika Kumar	CS23501380152	SCHOOL SAKET
Ш	1030167	Vidhi Vijay Chaudhari	CS23501380006	NAGAR BHOPAL MP
111	1030181	DESHNA BAROD	CS23501580084	
	1030181	KOSHIKI SANKHLA	CS23501580080	THE NEW DIGAMBER
	1030181	DISHI AGRAWAL	CS23501580089	PUB SCH KHANDWA
	1030181	BRAHMI GUPTA	CS23501580144	ROAD INDORE MP

Principal
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEHORE

TES PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEHORF

Mr. Sagar raikwar

CBSE OBSERVER



SEHORE

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

		13TH TO 16TH O	CTOBER	
		RESULT GIRLS TEA	M EVENT	
		GIRLS UNDE	R-19	
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME
	1030023	NIAL AYMOS	CS23500560054	
	1030023	SIYA PALIWAL	CS23500560120	SRI SATHYA SAI
l	1030023	ALVIYA KAZMI	CS23500560048	VIDYA VIHAR A B
	1030023	ZAINAB CHANDURWALA	CS23500560163	ROAD INDORE M P
	1030239	NIVA PATODI	CS23502150013	THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INDORE MI
11	1030239	ANVI PALIWAL	CS23502150016	
**	1030239	KANKSHI AGRAWAL	CS23502150021	
	-	-	-	SCHOOL HADORE WIP
	1030040	SIDDHI PARIKH	CS23500570130	
	1030040	RIDDHI PARIKH	CS23500570005	THE SICA SR. SEC.
	1030040	PAHAL RANKA	CS23500570006	SCH SCHEME NO 78 DT INDORE MP
	-	4	A-CONTRACT	DI INDORE IVIP
444	1030181	NAVYA MAHESHWARI	CS23501580181	
	1030181	VANSHIKA BALCHANDANI	CS23501580190	THE NEW DIGAMBER
	1030181	SIMRAN SHARMA	CS23501580128	ROAD INDORE MP

Principal
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEHORE

Mr. Sagar raikwar

CBSE OBSERVER

Address : Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007



SEHORE

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

	CBSE CI	LUSTER XII TABLE TENNI	S COMPETITION 202	23-24
		13TH TO 16TH	and the second s	
		RESULT BOYS TE	AM EVENT	
		BOYS UND	ER-17	
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME
	1030183	RHYT HM GADA	CS23501610006	ADVANCED ACADEMY NIPANIA ROAD INDORE MP
l l	1030183	LAKSHYA OJHA	CS23501610007	
	1030183	YASH BAGADDEO	CS23501610008	
	1030183	ARNAV JAIN	CS23501610009	
	1030239	VISHESH RASTOGI	CS23502150001	THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INDORE ME
	1030239	SAMYAK LUNKAD	CS23502150002	
II	1030239	ARIHANT VISHAL PANDEY	CS23502150008	
	1030239	ADARSH GEDAM	CS23502150215	
	1030007	AMAN DADARWAL	CS23501130032	THE ADITYA BIRLA
III	1030007	SHREYAS VERMA	CS23501130030	PUB SCH BIRLAGRAN
	1030007	P UDAY KIRAN	CS23501130031	NAGDA UJJAIN
	1030178	VIBHOR SHESHKAR	CS23501560112	AAACDO MICIONI
	1030178	SHUBH JHAVERI	CS23501560113	MACRO VISION
	1030178	DARSH AGRAWAL	CS23501560111	ACADEMY
	1030178	KOUSTUBH SAHU	CS23501560114	BURHANPUR MP

Principal
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEHORE(PAL

TES PUBLIC SCHOOL SEHORE

Mr. Sagar raikwar

CBSE OBSERVER

Address: Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 Email: iessehore@iespublicschool.ac.in, Visit us: www.iespublicschool.ac.in



(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER

RESULT BOYS TEAM EVENT

	ACCII ATION	BOYS UNDER			
POSITION	AFFILATION NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT REG. NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME	
	1030183	MRADUL JOSHI	CS23501610002		
	1030183	VANSH CHOUHAN	CS23501610003	ADVANCED	
1	1030183	SAMEER SYYED	CS23501610004	ACADEMY NIPANIA	
4	1030183	AYUSHMAAN SINGH PARMAR	CS23501610005	ROAD INDORE MP	
	1030060	Prajjwal Yadav	CS23500500001		
п	1030060	Lakshya Bhadoria	CS23500500002	VIDYA SAGAR SCHOOL BICHOLI	
	1030060	Virat Wankhade	CS23500500004	MARDANA INDOR	
	1030060	Neel Patel	CS23500500003		
	1030793	Rudransh Jha	CS23507570001		
	1030793	Keshav Khandelwal	C\$23507570003	THE SICA SR SEC	
111	1030793	KONJENGBAM SHRAVAN SINGH	CS23507570013	SCHOOL NO 3 NIPANIA INDORE MP	
	-	0 7	CA		
	1030176	SHOURYA BHAGIA	CS23501540049	DELLU DUDUC	
	1030176	VANSH JOSHI	CS23501540054	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NEPANIA	
	1030176	AARAV AMLANI	CS23501540049	INDORE MP	
	-	-	•		

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL SEHORENCIPAL TES PUBLIC SCHOOL SEHORE

Mr. Sagar raikwar **CBSE OBSERVER**

Address: Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007 Email: iessehore@iespublicschool.ac.in, Visit us: www.iespublicschool.ac.in



SEHORE

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

CBSE CLUSTER XII TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION 2023-24

13TH TO 16TH OCTOBER

RESULT BOYS TEAM EVENT

		NESOLI BOTS TEA	CIVI EAFIAI	
		BOYS UNDE	R-19	
POSITI	AFFILATION	NAME OF THE	STUDENT REG.	SCHOOL NAME
ON	NO.	STUDENT	NUMBER	SCHOOL NAME
	1030040	YASH AGRAWAL	CS23500570001	THE CICA CD CEC
	1030040	ARJUN GUPTA	CS23500570004	THE SICA SR. SEC.
'	1030040	KAVYANSH TIWARI	CS23500570003	SCH SCHEME NO 78
	1030040	VEER CHOUDHARY	CS23500570002	DT INDORE MP
	1030060	Dhruva Verma	CS23500500009	VIDYA SAGAR
11	1030060	ANSH JAIN	CS23500500012	SCHOOL BICHOLI
"	1030060	YASHAD JAIN	CS23500500010	MARDANA INDORE
	1030060	AGANYA GUPTA	CS2350 050001 1	MP
	1030125	Pushkar Sahu	CS235009 50239	DEEPAK MEM.
	1030125	SHRIKRISHNA JAISWAL	CS235009 50001	ACADEMY
	1030125	ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI	CS235009 50156	RAJAKHERI
III -	1030125	ARYAN KEWAT	CS23500950162	MAKRONIA SAGAR
	1030392	Ajendra Kumar Gupta	CS23504260081	
	1030392	Akshat Soni	CS23504260082	GYANASTHALI
	1030392	Saransh Singh	CS23504260083	VIDYALAYA HUZOOF REWA MP
	1030392	Rishikesh Patel	CS23504260084	VEAL IAIL

Principal
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL
SEHORE

PRINCIPAL

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL

SEHORE

Mr. Sagar raikwar

CBSE OBSERVER

Address : Near ITC Chaupal Sagar, Bhopal-Indore Bypass, Sehore. Ph.: 07562-221442, 8821013007